
BOYS 220.4 RESULTS

Boys 220.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joshua  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 212.5 360.0 10

2 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 206.0 325.0 8

3 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 212.4 315.0 6

4 Christopher Michel Wichita County 211.6 300.0 4

5 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 207.9 280.0 2

6 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 213.9 260.0 1

7 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.7 255.0 0

8 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 202.8 250.0 0

9 Tadyn  West Wichita County 203.2 245.0 0

10 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.2 245.0 0

11 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.4 245.0 0

12 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.2 240.0 0

13 Weston  Scherrer Victoria Knights 211.3 240.0 0

14 Ole Svae Frankfort High School 198.5 235.0 0

15 Logan Turley Dighton High School 210.4 205.0 0

16 ashton green st. paul high school 218.4 205.0 0

17 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 218.5 205.0 0

18 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 199.6 200.0 0

19 Thomas  Jenkins Moundridge HS 203.3 195.0 0

20 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 213.4 195.0 0

21 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 203.0 180.0 0

22 Ryan Coles Clifton-Clyde 207.6 180.0 0

23 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 202.6 170.0 0

24 devin sturm st. paul high school 205.2 165.0 0

25 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 214.3 125.0 0



Boys 220.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 212.4 500.0 10

2 Joshua  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 212.5 455.0 8

3 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 207.9 445.0 6

4 Tadyn  West Wichita County 203.2 430.0 4

5 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.2 405.0 2

6 Christopher Michel Wichita County 211.6 385.0 1

7 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 218.5 375.0 0

8 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.7 360.0 0

9 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.4 355.0 0

10 Thomas  Jenkins Moundridge HS 203.3 325.0 0

11 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 203.0 320.0 0

12 Ole Svae Frankfort High School 198.5 315.0 0

13 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.2 310.0 0

14 ashton green st. paul high school 218.4 310.0 0

15 devin sturm st. paul high school 205.2 300.0 0

16 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 199.6 290.0 0

17 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 213.4 285.0 0

18 Logan Turley Dighton High School 210.4 275.0 0

19 Ryan Coles Clifton-Clyde 207.6 240.0 0

20 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 214.3 190.0 0

21 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 202.6 0 0

22 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 202.8 0 0

23 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 206.0 0 0

24 Weston  Scherrer Victoria Knights 211.3 0 0

25 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 213.9 0 0

Boys 220.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Christopher Michel Wichita County 211.6 300.0 10

2 Joshua  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 212.5 270.0 8

3 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 202.8 260.0 6

4 Tadyn  West Wichita County 203.2 245.0 4

5 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 206.0 245.0 2

6 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 207.9 245.0 1

7 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 212.4 240.0 0

8 Thomas  Jenkins Moundridge HS 203.3 235.0 0

9 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.2 235.0 0

10 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.7 235.0 0

11 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 203.0 230.0 0

12 Weston  Scherrer Victoria Knights 211.3 225.0 0

13 Ole Svae Frankfort High School 198.5 215.0 0

14 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 199.6 200.0 0

15 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 218.5 200.0 0

16 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.4 195.0 0

17 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.2 190.0 0

18 Logan Turley Dighton High School 210.4 185.0 0

19 ashton green st. paul high school 218.4 180.0 0

20 devin sturm st. paul high school 205.2 175.0 0

21 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 213.4 175.0 0

22 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 202.6 140.0 0

23 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 214.3 135.0 0

24 Ryan Coles Clifton-Clyde 207.6 125.0 0

25 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 213.9 0 0

Boys 220.4 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joshua  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 212.5 1085.0 0

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 212.4 1055.0 0

3 Christopher Michel Wichita County 211.6 985.0 0

4 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 207.9 970.0 0

5 Tadyn  West Wichita County 203.2 920.0 0

6 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.2 885.0 0

7 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.7 850.0 0

8 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 206.4 795.0 0

9 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 218.5 780.0 0

10 Ole Svae Frankfort High School 198.5 765.0 0

11 Thomas  Jenkins Moundridge HS 203.3 755.0 0

12 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.2 740.0 0

13 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 203.0 730.0 0

14 ashton green st. paul high school 218.4 695.0 0

15 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 199.6 690.0 0

16 Logan Turley Dighton High School 210.4 665.0 0

17 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 213.4 655.0 0

18 devin sturm st. paul high school 205.2 640.0 0

19 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 206.0 570.0 0

20 Ryan Coles Clifton-Clyde 207.6 545.0 0

21 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 202.8 510.0 0

22 Weston  Scherrer Victoria Knights 211.3 465.0 0

23 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 214.3 450.0 0

24 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 202.6 310.0 0

25 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 213.9 260.0 0


